
2024
gültig von 08.04. - 07.06.2024

verkehrt von 08.04. - 07.06.2024

verkehrt von 08.04. - 07.06.2024

verkehrt täglich von 17.05. - 07.06.2024

Ab 

SCHÜLERBUS

SCHÜLERBUS



*Gül�gkeit Stundenkarte:
1 Zone = 1 h
2 & 3 Zonen = 1,5 h
Tarife & Ermäßigungen
lt. Steirischer Verkehrverbund GmbH
www.verbundlinie.at

Tarife:

 3,00         6,40        18,30       60,80    
 5,60       11,20        25,70       85,30
 8,10       16,20        33,00     

                  Stunden-         24-Stunden-          Wochen-              Monats-
                                     karte*                  Karte                   karte                    karte

1 Zone:
2 Zonen:
3 Zonen: 109,50

Maut:       

Erwachsene: €  4,00

6 - 18 Jahre: €  2,00

Kinder:

0 - 5 Jahre: gratis

6 - 14 Jahre: halber Preis

15 - 18 Jahre: -38%


